JET

JAT-301, 3/8" RATCHET
505301

Durable, quality tools that can withstand frequent and rigorous applications, the R6
Series can handle 6 hour workdays and get the job done.

FEATURES

e Steel ball retainers for rapid socket changing
e Variable-speed throttle for better speed control
e Hardened steel gears for long tool life

e Ball bearing construction throughout

e Performace @ 90 PSI. Air Inlet NPT 1/4". Min Hose Size 3/8"

ASSURANGE

LIFETIME
WARRANTY

RED ASSURANCE LIFETIME WARRANTY

We are confident of every Air Tool we manufacture. To prove it, we back every Air Tool that bears the JET name with a Lifetime Warranty. The JET Lifetime Warranty covers manufacturer's
defects, but does not cover misuse, abuse, accidents, negligence, wear and tear, improper repair or alternations.

1 YEAR 'WEAR & TEAR' COVERAGE

JET covers all Air Tool repair costs including parts and labor for the first year of ownership. Proof of purchase is required. JET's 'Wear & Tear' Coverage does not cover misuse, abuse,
accidents, negligence, improper maintenance, repair or alterations.
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JET

JAT-301, 3/8" RATCHET

505301

SPECIFICATIONS

Classification

Square Drive (In.)

Free Speed (RPM)
Working Torque (Ft.) (Lbs.)
Bolt Capacity (In.)

Anvil Retainer Type

Air Inlet (NPT/In.)

Air Hose (ID/In.)

Air Pressure (PSI)

Air Consumption (CFM)
Sound Pressure (db) (A)
Sound Power (db) (A)
Vibration Value (m/s?)
Overall Length (In.)

Weight (Lbs.)

R 6

3/8

200

10-50

3/8

Ball

1/4

3/8

90

4.5

10-1/2

2.6
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JET

JAT-301, 3/8" RATCHET
505301

FULL SERIES

STOCKNO | MODELNO | CLASSIFICATION | SQUAREDRIVE (IN.) | FREE SPEED (RPM) | BLOWS PER MINUTE (BPM) WORKING TORQUE (FT.) (LBS.)

505300 JAT-300
505301 JAT-301 R 6 3/8 200 10-50
505302 JAT-302 R 6 1/2 200 10 - 50
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