

JAT-301, 3/8" RATCHET

505301

Durable, quality tools that can withstand frequent and rigorous applications, the R6 Series can handle 6 hour workdays and get the job done.



FEATURES

- · Steel ball retainers for rapid socket changing
- · Variable-speed throttle for better speed control
- · Hardened steel gears for long tool life
- · Ball bearing construction throughout
- Performace @ 90 PSI. Air Inlet NPT 1/4". Min Hose Size 3/8"



RED ASSURANCE LIFETIME WARRANTY

We are confident of every Air Tool we manufacture. To prove it, we back every Air Tool that bears the JET name with a Lifetime Warranty. The JET Lifetime Warranty covers manufacturer's defects, but does not cover misuse, abuse, accidents, negligence, wear and tear, improper repair or alternations.



EAR 'WEAR & TEAR' COVERAGE

JET covers all Air Tool repair costs including parts and labor for the first year of ownership. Proof of purchase is required. JET's 'Wear & Tear' Coverage does not cover misuse, abuse, accidents, negligence, improper maintenance, repair or alterations.



JAT-301, 3/8" RATCHET

505301

SPECIFICATIONS

Classification	R 6
Square Drive (In.)	3/8
Free Speed (RPM)	200
Working Torque (Ft.) (Lbs.)	10 - 50
Bolt Capacity (In.)	3/8
Anvil Retainer Type	Ball
Air Inlet (NPT/In.)	1/4
Air Hose (ID/In.)	3/8
Air Pressure (PSI)	90
Air Consumption (CFM)	4
Sound Pressure (db) (A)	94
Sound Power (db) (A)	108
Vibration Value (m/s²)	4.5
Overall Length (In.)	10-1/2
Weight (Lbs.)	2.6





JAT-301, 3/8" RATCHET

505301

FULL SERIES

STOCK NO	MODEL NO	CLASSIFICATION	SQUARE DRIVE (IN.)	FREE SPEED (RPM)	BLOWS PER MINUTE (BPM)	WORKING TORQUE (FT.) (LBS.)
505300	JAT-300	R 6	1/4	300		5 - 15
505301	JAT-301	R 6	3/8	200		10 - 50
505302	JAT-302	R 6	1/2	200		10 - 50